56 - $60 cash + Lottery-branded, 
artist-signed lure art print 

B. The Lottery will, by use of mechanical or other devices, randomly 
determine which of the entries submitted are selected. 

C.  The Lottery will conduct two (2) drawings. A Lottery representative will 
draw one hundred fourteen (114) total winners for the following prizes:  

• Two (2) prizes of $1,000 cash + Lottery-branded, artist-signed lure 
art print (estimated taxable value of $1,000) 

• One hundred twelve (112) prizes of $60 cash + Lottery-branded, 
artist-signed lure art print (estimated taxable value of $60) 

The Lottery reserves the right to substitute prizes for any reason, 
including availability. The Lottery offers no express or implied warranty 
or guarantee of merchandise prizes.